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From: "Jenny Raitt" <JRaitt@town.arlington.ma.us>
To: "Mary Muszynski" <MMuszynski@town.arlington.ma.us>
Cc: "Kelly Lynema" <KLynema@town.arlington.ma.us>
Date: 09/07/2021 11:18 AM
Subject: Fwd: Chase Bank - 645 Massachusetts Avenue, Arlington MA -Special permit

Please post to the ARB page.
 
Jennifer Raitt
Director, Department of Planning and Community Development
Town of Arlington
 
*Arlington values equity, diversity, and inclusion. We are committed to building a community where everyone is heard,
respected, and protected.*
 

From: Ian Heanue <iheanue@peconsultingcorp.com>
 To: Jenny Raitt <JRaitt@town.arlington.ma.us>, Mary Muszynski <MMuszynski@town.arlington.ma.us>, Kelly Lynema

<KLynema@town.arlington.ma.us>
 Cc: Marc Sides <msides@core-states.com>, Kaitlyn Flynn <kflynn@core-states.com>

 Date: Tue, 7 Sep 2021 14:42:38 +0000
 Subject: Chase Bank - 645 Massachusetts Avenue, Arlington MA -Special permit

  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments or clicking
links, especially from unknown senders.

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Town of Arlington's email system. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the REAL sender (whose email address in the From: line in "< >" brackets) and
you know the content is safe.
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Good Morning,
 
Please accept this email as an official request to have our special permit applica�on (Docket #3665) for JPMorgan Chas
NA Bank, at 645 Massachuse�s Avenue, Arlington MA, con�nued to the next board mee�ng schedule on 9/27/2021.
 
We will work to have all updated documents submi�ed to your office by 9/22/2021 in order to meet the deadline for
the 9/27 mee�ng.
 
If you have any ques�ons or require any addi�onal documenta�on please feel free to reach out.
 
Thank You,
 
Ian Heanue
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